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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY O CENU OBCE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM na optimálnym čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bzince pod Javorinou, 16. 7. 2011

15
RUMBA 07747

05485 Považany Severný Vietor1
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4206

Y1 SVK TK
  0  52,15   0,15Lucia DROBNÁ

 

24
EIMI 05116

05049 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.2
Marián Kováčik

Nelicentovaný
Erika 287312

J7 Kríženec
  0  51,59   0,41Alexandra SEDLÁČEKOVÁ

 

30
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA3
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  0  51,48   0,52Michaela LACKOVIČOVÁ

 

1
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:4
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358818

J7 CZE TK
  0  50,44   1,56Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

25
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ5
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27117

D3 AUT TK
  0  47,82   4,18Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

28
ČAKANKA ( ČA I-11) 06949

05148 Motešice TJF6
Slavomír Magál

Časpal I 4397 s.v.
Przedswit XV-12 13715

J6 Furioso
  0  47,18   4,82Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

6
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0  47,11   4,89Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

21
KAVKAZ (F XXVII-6) 07763

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK8
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXVII 3602
Dunsany 11 25306

Furioso
  1  58,46   6,46Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

2
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:9
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839507

J7 AUT TK
  2  59,35   7,35Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

3
INDIAN ARROW 05528

04950 Nitra Sv. Juraj - DD10
Zuzana Hergezelová

Asturiano (CHI)
Indian Star (FRA)15

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  51,48   0,52Zuzana HERGEZELOVÁ

 

22
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.11
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9407

SVK TK
  4  51,08   0,92Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

4
CHOCOLATE (P XIX-16) 07701

04317 Častá Margitin Dvor12
Mgr.Daniela Heldová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Časpal I-23 29704

Furioso
  4  53,16   1,16Ľudovít KURKIN

 

10
ROTUNDA 07323

05424 Kuzmice JŠ13
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87810

D3 SVK TK
  4  53,2   1,2Romana JANÁKOVÁ

 

29
PRISCILA Z0117

04271 Rakovo JS14
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 2743
Florette 31-72216-9205

CZE TK
  5  57,54   5,54Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

5
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
  7  65,89  13,89Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

7
DAILY SUN 07536

00502 Piešťany ZRŠP16
Barbora Kýsková

Victory Piper 3494 (
Dúbrava 204606

SVK TK
  8  49,31   2,69Barbora KÝŠKOVÁ

 

46
RALST 07452

05284 Motešice TJF17
Jaroslava Gašková

Nelicentovaný
Alesta 3074 (CZE)10

Kríženec
  8  44,65   7,35Daniela GAŠKOVÁ

 

13
JANET 07441

04021 Kuzmice JŠ18
Ing.Tatiana Kozinková

Quirada 1016 2102591
Jasmína Kinská 41/7205

SVK TK
 10  60,66   8,66Ján ZUBAJ

 

18
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM19
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty15

D2 HUN
 11  65,81  13,81Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

14
KRISPY 04937

05423 Kuzmice JŠ20
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Kuhailan Urkub II 34
Przedswit XV-14 14012

D3 Furioso (Ku. Urkub I
 13  71,69  19,69Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

8
FAMOS/SOPHYE 07742

05427 Kuzmice JŠ21
Vladimír Krchňavý

Nelicentovaný
Lepke S-112512

D3 Kríženec
 24  86,39  34,39Veronika KRCHŇAVÁ

 

9
VIKI 07430

05425 Kuzmice JŠ22
Marian Murčo

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419404

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Simona KOTESOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY O CENU OBCE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Bzince pod Javorinou, 16. 7. 2011

30
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA1
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  0  56,74Michaela LACKOVIČOVÁ

 

6
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0  64,33Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

17
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor3
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11708

Y0 CZE TK
  0  65,14Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

32
ATHENA I 05190

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA4
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001815

D3 AUT TK
  0  69,32Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

20
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM5
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  0  70,05Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

 

36
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team6
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda07

J7 Furioso (XXV-15)
  0  71,03Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

27
ATHINA 06029

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ7
Timea Kisová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Daria 318808

D4 SVK TK
  0  75,6Timea KISOVÁ

 

38
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion8
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma10

Kríženec
  4  52,13Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

40
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil9
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72322

D2   4  60,81Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

41
KLÁRA 3 07602

01516 Motešice TJF10
Tomáš Gappa

Przedswit XXIII 4450
Vera VS 93509

Kríženec
  4  67,11Štefan BAJČÍK

 

33
AMON 06391

04252 Piešťany Orlando11
Sabina Hulková

Amon kravařský 2522
Alice VČ 118015

J6 CZE TK
  4  72,25Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

13
JANET 07441

04021 Kuzmice JŠ12
Ing.Tatiana Kozinková

Quirada 1016 2102591
Jasmína Kinská 41/7205

SVK TK
  4  73,89Ján ZUBAJ

 

16
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor13
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423712

Y0 CZE TK
  8  68,57Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

37
MORGANA 07566

03131 Trenčín Stallion14
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  8  68,71Štefan BOHUŠ

 

19
BÜSZKE 07363

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM15
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty15

D4 HUN
  8  74,12Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

 

26
CAMARQUE 05936

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ16
Marcela Magyaricsová

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905810

D4 Holsteiner
  9  94,51Timea KISOVÁ

 

42
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice TJF17
Veronika Richtárechová

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12611

Furioso (F XXII-3)
 12  69,89Michal BENČO

 

39
LÝRA 2 06203

05354 Trenčín Stallion18
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100707

J5 SVK TK
 12  70,82Matúš VRBOVSKÝ

 

28
ČAKANKA ( ČA I-11) 06949

05148 Motešice TJF19
Slavomír Magál

Časpal I 4397 s.v.
Przedswit XV-12 13715

J6 Furioso
 12  71,53Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

25
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ20
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27117

D3 AUT TK
 16  96,25Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

2
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:21
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839507

J7 AUT TK
 19 103,25Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

1
ÚROK 03899

04452 Lietavská Lúčka R.M:22
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358818

J7 CZE TK
 20  97,67Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

34
ORIEŠOK 03787

03407 Piešťany Orlando23
Ing.Peter Holtman

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
Cimbora S-57915

Y0 SVK TK
 22  96,67Daniela HOLTMANOVÁ

 

15
RUMBA 07747

05485 Považany Severný Vietor24
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4206

Y1 SVK TK
 28 131,04Lucia DROBNÁ

 

23
LA LANDOR 07765

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.25
Mária Kováčiková

Landor S 330037591
Cleopatra 31130338810

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

31
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA25
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68217

D3 Motešice P 299/94
 vyl.Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

12
VIKI 07430

04021 Kuzmice JŠ25
Marian Murčo

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Venus Sammer 419404

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján ZUBAJ

 

35
FAKÝR 07337

05128 Podhradie ASCHO JK25
Katarína Kozinková

Papillon 5067
Subreta 51/14310

Y0 CZE TK
 vyl.Katarína KOZINKOVÁ

 

21
KAVKAZ (F XXVII-6) 07763

02359 Trnava Kubiš JK25
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXVII 3602
Dunsany 11 25306

Furioso
 vyl.Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

 

43
KALINKA (NS X-9) 06654

04588 Motešice TJF25
MBL s.r.o.

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18706

Furioso (Kalinka)
 vyl.Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

44
FABIA 07616

05359 Bukovec Betty JK25
Suelin spol. s r.o.

North Star X 4326
Catalin IV-15 17109

J5 Furioso
 vyl.Lenka GABRIŽOVÁ

 

4
CHOCOLATE (P XIX-16) 07701

04317 Častá Margitin Dvor25
Mgr.Daniela Heldová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Časpal I-23 29704

Furioso
 vyl.Ľudovít KURKIN

 

24
EIMI 05116

05049 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.25
Marián Kováčik

Nelicentovaný
Erika 287312

J7 Kríženec
 vyl.Alexandra SEDLÁČEKOVÁ

 



29
PRISCILA Z0117

04271 Rakovo JS25
Stáj Mustang

Pinot Grigio 2743
Florette 31-72216-9205

CZE TK
 vyl.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

22
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.25
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9407

SVK TK
 vyl.Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

45
NIRA 07666

04271 Rakovo JS25
Zdeno Kuchár

Candillord 4539 2101
Nirvana 251305

SVK TK
 vyl.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

8
FAMOS/SOPHYE 07742

05427 Kuzmice JŠ25
Vladimír Krchňavý

Nelicentovaný
Lepke S-112512

D3 Kríženec
 vyl.Veronika KRCHŇAVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY O CENU OBCE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena starostu obce
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Bzince pod Javorinou, 16. 7. 2011

26
CAMARQUE 05936

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ1
Marcela Magyaricsová

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905810

D4 Holsteiner
  2  71,73Timea KISOVÁ

 

40
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil2
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72322

D2   4  63,42Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
 

33
AMON 06391

04252 Piešťany Orlando3
Sabina Hulková

Amon kravařský 2522
Alice VČ 118015

J6 CZE TK
  4  63,69Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

36
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team4
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda07

J7 Furioso (XXV-15)
  4  65,59Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

20
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM5
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  4  66,88Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

 

17
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor6
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11708

Y0 CZE TK
  5  68,18Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

41
KLÁRA 3 07602

01516 Motešice TJF7
Tomáš Gappa

Przedswit XXIII 4450
Vera VS 93509

Kríženec
  6  71,3Štefan BAJČÍK

 

37
MORGANA 07566

03131 Trenčín Stallion8
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
  9  86,87Štefan BOHUŠ

 

16
ROSCANN 05344

03501 Považany Severný Vietor9
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423712

Y0 CZE TK
 13  67,09Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

11
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ10
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87810

SVK TK
 14  73,13Ján ZUBAJ

 

38
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion11
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma10

Kríženec
 15  75,18Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

43
KALINKA (NS X-9) 06654

04588 Motešice TJF12
MBL s.r.o.

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18706

Furioso (Kalinka)
 18  87,63Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

23
LA LANDOR 07765

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.13
Mária Kováčiková

Landor S 330037591
Cleopatra 31130338810

Hannoveraner
 18 106,83Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

39
LÝRA 2 06203

05354 Trenčín Stallion14
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100707

J5 SVK TK
 19  78,34Matúš VRBOVSKÝ

 

42
FRESCO 05168

03543 Motešice TJF15
Veronika Richtárechová

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12611

Furioso (F XXII-3)
 27  85,8Michal BENČO

 

44
FABIA 07616

05359 Bukovec Betty JK16
Suelin spol. s r.o.

North Star X 4326
Catalin IV-15 17109

J5 Furioso
 vyl.Lenka GABRIŽOVÁ

 

31
ANTIK 03865

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA16
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68217

D3 Motešice P 299/94
 vyl.Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

34
ORIEŠOK 03787

03407 Piešťany Orlando16
Ing.Peter Holtman

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
Cimbora S-57915

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Daniela HOLTMANOVÁ

 

27
ATHINA 06029

05035 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ16
Timea Kisová

Przedswit XIX 3373
Daria 318808

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Timea KISOVÁ

 

32
ATHENA I 05190

05287 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA16
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001815

D3 AUT TK
 vyl.Monika KOMOSNÁ
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